y
...
I
r
. ,.
SINGLE SIDEBAND
RADIO COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT
TYPE - SSB-J

P-204 1 plug: interchassis 24 pin barrier pola-
rization type 'With
latch-type keyed
shell. Amphenol
type No. 26-4501-
24S.
CORRECTION T-4 3.
T -4 TO NAVSHIPS 92917
PAGE
61
61
61
61
67
67
6?
67
67
67
REFERENCE
PARTS LIST
PARTS LIST
PARTS LIST
PARTS LIST
PARTS LIST
S-101
PARTS LIST
PARTS LIST
PARTS LIST
PA!TS LIST
PARTS LIST
CORRECTION T-4
NOVEMBER 1958
CORRECTIONS TO BE MADE
After "P-204" add the following:
P-205 1 plug: remote 14 contact, straight
plug, solid shell.
Amphenol type No. AN
3106A-20-27S.
After "P-205" add the following:
P-206 1 plug: TTY, connect 4 contact, straight
plug solid shell.
Amphenol type No.
AN-3106A-18-4S
After "P-206" add the following:
P-207 1 plug: audio input 2 contact, straight
plug solid shell.
Amphenol type No.
AN-3106A-10SL-4S
After "P-207" add the following:
P-208 1 plug; interJock 2 contact plug, with
angle brackets.
Cinch-Jones No.
P-302-AB
Change ''Name and Description" column to read as
follows: "Switch, toggle, DPDT, center off, Cutler
Hammer type ?563L.
Delete entry in "Stock Number" column.
After "S-10611 add the following:
S-107 3 interlocks
Add Interlock "S-108"
Add Interlock "S-10911
Switch, sensitive,
rod type actuated.
Micro�itch Co. No.
2AC6
Same as "S-107"
Same as "S-107"
Delete all reference to TB- 02, TB-103, TB-104,
and TB-105.
Add the folloving after TB-101
TB-201 1 terminal strip
TB-202 1 terminal strip